
1000 1500 2000 3000

1 Řezáč David 2003 MPKÚ 13:37,3 20:39,7 27:49,0 42:24,3 60

2 Teplý Jan 2003 SCPAP 13:41,8 20:50,7 28:02,2 42:37,5 40

3 Lomský Filip 2003 KIN 13:45,1 20:54,0 28:05,4 42:37,8 36

4 Neliba Tadeáš 2003 LoBe 14:29,8 21:55,8 29:36,7 44:46,2 32

5 Kůželka Tomáš 2003 RPl 14:42,0 22:18,4 29:53,7 44:51,8 28

6 Humlíček Jakub 2003 SOPKo 14:44,2 22:20,3 29:55,7 44:53,6 26

7 Balcar Aleš 2003 SCPAP 14:44,4 22:20,3 29:59,4 45:57,6 24

1000 1500 2000 3000

1 Drahoš Jan 2004 RPl 14:15,1 21:32,9 28:31,8 42:29,8 50

2 Chocholatý Tomáš 2004 SlPl 14:16,6 21:29,8 28:54,1 44:05,1 34

3 Spilko Daniel 2004 PKVM 14:46,6 22:23,5 29:59,0 44:56,7 30

4 Grohmann Jan 2004 RPl 15:27,1 23:36,5 32:03,4 49:07,7 22

5 Švarc George 2004 KIN 15:41,2 24:06,3 32:34,7 49:39,3 20

6 Gerža Matyáš 2004 TJKr 18:16,5 27:51,9 37:15,9 55:29,6 19

MS Pígl Jonáš 2004 KIN 14:54,1 22:39,0 30:32,2 46:08,7

MS Pfeifer Vít 2004 KIN 15:08,2 22:58,2 30:50,1 47:13,7

1000 1500 2000 3000

1 Mikulíková Hedvika 2003 KIN 14:35,0 21:53,3 29:12,6 43:23,9 60

2 Landsmannová Eliška 2003 MoP 14:38,0 21:55,4 29:15,1 43:39,1 50

3 Hrušková Kristýna 2003 KomBr 14:20,0 21:41,4 29:04,8 43:41,4 40

4 Jurčíková Kristýna 2003 SOPKo 15:07,7 23:00,4 30:51,6 46:37,9 36

5 Kotrbová Petra 2003 KIN 15:10,5 23:03,0 30:56,8 46:44,8 34

6 Maříková Michaela 2003 RPl 15:28,2 23:26,1 31:22,0 47:03,2 32

7 Voračková Eliška 2003 RPl 16:22,7 24:49,7 33:36,4 50:43,2 26

8 Seidlová Martina 2003 DuP 17:28,9 26:34,2 35:34,4 53:31,2 22

9 Seidlová Miriam 2003 KPSRa 17:40,6 26:40,8 35:53,7 54:02,0 20

MS Procházková Tereza 2003 KIN 15:20,1 23:07,4 31:05,4 47:19,3

1000 1500 2000 3000

1 Lelková Blanka 2004 SOPKo 15:16,9 23:11,5 31:16,4 47:15,2 30

2 Teplá Karolína 2004 SCPAP 15:48,3 23:56,4 31:56,2 47:53,3 28

3 Kočandrlová Adéla 2004 RPl 16:18,7 24:52,1 33:39,4 50:50,2 24

4 Čížková Dominika 2004 KomBr 17:44,2 26:48,2 36:16,2 55:13,2 19

5 Říhová Barbora 2004 TJKr 17:30,6 28:17,7 40:25,1 1:05:06,8 18

3 km mladší žáci - 2003

3 km mladší žáci - 2004

3 km mladší žačky - 2003

3 km mladší žačky - 2004



1000 1500 2000 3000 4000 0:00:00,0

1 Štěrba Vojislav 2001 SCPAP 12:10,7 18:17,0 24:24,4 36:41,7 49:05,4 1:01:14,8 120

2 Čejka Jan 2001 SCPAP 12:32,3 18:57,2 25:19,1 38:12,6 51:31,1 1:04:54,3 100

3 Karnold Adam 2001 SlPl 12:40,8 19:09,3 25:45,2 39:01,8 52:18,4 1:05:35,6 90

4 Kupka Vojtěch 2001 USK 12:39,9 19:10,5 25:43,1 39:06,6 52:32,0 1:05:46,3 84

5 Procházka Roman 2001 SjBr 12:44,4 19:13,0 25:45,0 39:08,9 52:30,0 1:05:59,1 80

6 Borovanský Robert 2001 SlPl 13:03,3 19:46,0 26:33,0 40:05,8 53:44,9 1:07:34,1 76

7 Staníček Pavel 2001 KomBr 14:12,1 21:25,0 28:34,8 43:08,0 56:40,0 1:11:33,1 66

8 Juna Michal 2001 TJKr 15:34,7 23:37,6 31:36,5 48:00,3 1:04:58,9 1:21:32,8 58

9 Knotek Josef 2001 SCPAP 15:49,0 23:54,3 32:22,8 49:23,1 1:06:21,2 1:23:15,1 52

1000 1500 2000 3000 4000 0:00:00,0

1 Grabovski Jiří 2002 KomBr 13:33,3 20:29,6 27:32,3 41:41,9 55:48,2 1:08:48,8 72

2 Ludvík David 2002 LoBe 13:13,3 20:12,6 27:12,2 41:22,9 55:38,6 1:09:58,5 70

3 Opava Milan 2002 SlPl 13:14,0 20:14,8 27:14,3 41:25,4 55:41,0 1:10:05,0 68

4 Kočandrle Martin 2002 RPl 14:02,5 21:12,5 28:29,2 43:14,6 58:04,7 1:12:46,6 64

5 Lilák Filip 2002 KIN 14:46,0 22:20,7 30:08,8 45:21,2 1:00:56,7 1:16:37,3 62

6 Franěk Matěj 2002 RPl 14:25,9 22:07,0 29:56,6 46:22,4 1:03:31,8 1:20:13,3 60

7 Suk Maxim 2002 SOPKo 14:49,0 23:01,1 31:27,1 48:51,5 1:05:51,0 1:21:34,6 56

8 Bareš Petr 2002 SCPAP 15:52,6 23:43,2 31:46,1 48:51,9 1:06:07,7 1:22:48,2 54

1000 1500 2000 3000 4000 0:00:00,0

1 Muselová Tereza 2001 Boh 13:20,1 20:00,0 26:41,3 40:02,1 53:24,7 1:06:32,5 120

2 Šebestová Lucie 2001 SlPl 13:16,2 19:52,6 26:38,0 40:07,5 53:23,3 1:06:45,4 100

3 Štichauerová Eliška 2001 LoČT 13:18,1 19:54,5 26:39,1 40:04,9 53:27,7 1:07:03,5 90

4 Kuchařová Bára 2001 SOPKo 14:02,4 21:12,8 28:27,0 43:24,4 58:29,1 1:13:24,8 72

5 Čížková Romana 2001 KomBr 14:17,0 21:39,5 28:58,2 43:53,8 59:03,6 1:14:15,8 70

6 Černá Tereza 2001 PKVM 15:03,0 22:34,5 30:02,2 45:00,1 1:00:05,5 1:14:57,2 66

7 Kučerová Natálie 2001 SlPl 15:05,2 22:30,6 29:58,6 44:57,4 1:00:02,2 1:15:00,7 64

8 Pavlíčková Anna 2001 KomBr 14:18,4 21:40,5 29:33,0 45:25,9 1:01:38,4 1:17:50,9 58

1000 1500 2000 3000 4000 0:00:00,0

1 Zubalíková Lucie 2002 OSPHo 13:01,8 19:40,6 26:24,3 41:15,1 53:19,4 1:07:09,8 84

2 Bicanová Barbora 2002 KIN 13:43,6 20:44,6 27:50,2 42:10,1 56:34,9 1:11:06,5 80

3 Vodičková Michaela 2002 RPl 14:21,2 21:36,9 29:00,5 43:28,1 57:42,5 1:12:17,3 76

4 Vránová Gabriela 2002 SOPKo 14:19,9 21:36,9 30:28,7 45:05,1 1:00:31,3 1:14:33,7 68

5 Rašková Anna 2002 RPl 15:11,0 22:54,5 30:39,4 46:07,0 1:01:13,2 1:16:35,9 62

6 Šarláková Sophie 2002 SlPl 15:00,5 22:43,0 30:32,0 46:13,0 1:01:51,8 1:17:18,5 60

7 Lengsfeldová Barbora 2002 SjBr 15:13,4 22:56,4 30:41,4 46:20,1 1:02:36,8 1:19:02,7 56

8 Nováková Vendula 2002 SOPKo 15:50,7 24:15,3 32:45,8 50:09,0 1:07:59,9 1:25:17,3 54

5 km starší žáci - 2001

5 km starší žáci - 2002

5 km starší žačky - 2001

5 km starší žačky - 2002



1000 1500 2000 3000 4000 5000

1 Picková Barbora 1992 KomBr ž 11:46,0 17:49,0 23:53,1 36:09,2 48:28,0 1:00:44,1 120

2 Rybářová Silvie 1985 KomBr ž 12:00,5 18:01,8 24:04,5 36:15,7 48:33,2 1:00:48,2 100

3 Benešová Alena 1998 USK sd 11:48,6 17:51,1 23:54,5 36:16,9 48:54,2 1:01:30,5 90

4 Štěrbová Lenka ml. 1994 SCPAP ž 12:01,4 18:04,6 24:15,9 36:50,3 49:33,8 1:02:20,9 84

5 Benešová Anna-Marie 1999 USK mld 12:08,8 18:24,6 24:43,1 37:30,5 50:08,4 1:03:03,3 80

6 Ulipová Michaela 1997 SlPl sd 12:31,0 18:51,4 25:13,5 38:03,5 50:52,7 1:03:41,5 76

7 Štolková Barbora 1996 SlPl ž 12:36,8 19:02,5 25:26,7 38:08,2 51:01,8 1:03:46,9 72

8 Štěrbová Michaela 1999 SCPAP mld 12:23,5 18:47,9 25:13,6 38:09,8 51:09,7 1:03:58,7 70

9 Kubátová Pavlína 1996 SCPAP ž 12:23,6 18:48,0 25:13,3 38:09,6 51:05,5 1:04:05,0 68

10 Hauerová Petra 1999 SlPl mld 12:38,2 19:06,9 25:37,2 38:37,6 51:38,5 1:04:20,3 66

11 Avramová Pavla 1999 SCPAP mld 12:37,9 19:06,6 25:37,0 38:37,3 51:38,5 1:04:45,0 64

12 Mourková Daniela 2000 USK mld 12:24,0 18:49,1 25:16,1 38:32,5 51:32,3 1:04:54,0 62

13 Milerská Veronika 1991 UnBr ž 13:06,1 19:46,5 26:30,2 39:48,3 53:13,4 1:06:30,5 60

14 Volfová Markéta 1996 KSPKl ž 12:47,2 19:21,7 25:56,6 39:26,1 53:14,5 1:06:59,4 58

15 Soukupová Pavlína 2000 SlPl mld 13:13,3 19:58,4 26:46,7 40:29,6 54:14,0 1:07:58,2 56

16 Geržová Dominika 1999 TJKr mld 12:48,8 19:31,0 26:20,0 40:09,5 54:12,8 1:08:08,7 54

17 Čarnecká Zuzana 1999 KomBr mld 13:29,5 20:19,0 27:17,4 41:08,5 55:09,1 1:08:51,5 52

18 Fousková Hana 2000 SCPAP mld 13:26,7 20:21,0 27:14,6 41:11,0 55:12,0 1:08:51,7 50

19 Kalášková Kateřina 1999 KomBr mld 13:27,3 20:12,6 27:24,9 41:31,3 55:22,1 1:09:15,5 48

20 Procházková Jana 1999 SlPl mld 13:24,0 20:11,4 27:05,9 41:09,1 55:17,0 1:09:20,1 46

21 Ondrášková Adriana 2000 USK mld 13:30,1 20:25,5 27:27,5 41:31,6 55:29,6 1:09:22,0 44

22 Landsmannová Šárka 1975 Boh ž 13:42,8 20:40,2 27:38,1 41:44,8 56:15,3 1:10:50,2 42

23 Beringerová Kristýna 1996 SPSw ž 13:52,6 21:08,2 28:24,6 42:42,9 57:05,6 1:11:18,9 40

24 Hrušková Alžběta 2000 KomBr mld 13:35,6 20:36,2 27:48,3 42:26,3 57:06,3 1:11:35,5 39

25 Puchnerová Veronika 1998 SOPKo sd 14:42,3 22:10,7 29:38,0 44:42,1 59:56,8 1:14:47,0 38

26 Čtvrtníčková Nikola 1998 KomBr sd 14:40,8 22:09,5 29:37,4 44:42,1 59:57,9 1:14:48,0 37

27 Kotěšovcová Pavla 2000 Boh mld 14:36,4 20:54,7 29:40,2 45:01,3 1:00:19,4 1:15:15,2 36

28 Nováková Renata 1997 SCPAP sd 14:33,0 22:22,4 30:09,8 45:06,4 00:10,7 1:15:17,9 35

29 Dvořáková Amálie 2000 SOPKo mld 14:43,0 22:16,4 30:02,9 45:12,2 1:00:32,2 1:15:46,9 34

- Goldmannová Magdalena 1996 SPSw ž 16:15,1 24:32,7 32:56,4 49:36,6 1:06:13,8 OTL 0

MS Jílková Nikola 1998 KSPKl sd 13:50,3 22:05,9 28:04,0 42:31,7 57:01,6 1:11:32,4

1000 1500 2000 3000 4000 5000

1 Benešová Anna-Marie 1999 USK mld 12:08,8 18:24,6 24:43,1 37:30,5 50:08,4 1:03:03,3

2 Štěrbová Michaela 1999 SCPAP mld 12:23,5 18:47,9 25:13,6 38:09,8 51:09,7 1:03:58,7

3 Hauerová Petra 1999 SlPl mld 12:38,2 19:06,9 25:37,2 38:37,6 51:38,5 1:04:20,3

4 Avramová Pavla 1999 SCPAP mld 12:37,9 19:06,6 25:37,0 38:37,3 51:38,5 1:04:45,0

5 Mourková Daniela 2000 USK mld 12:24,0 18:49,1 25:16,1 38:32,5 51:32,3 1:04:54,0

6 Soukupová Pavlína 2000 SlPl mld 13:13,3 19:58,4 26:46,7 40:29,6 54:14,0 1:07:58,2

7 Geržová Dominika 1999 TJKr mld 12:48,8 19:31,0 26:20,0 40:09,5 54:12,8 1:08:08,7

8 Čarnecká Zuzana 1999 KomBr mld 13:29,5 20:19,0 27:17,4 41:08,5 55:09,1 1:08:51,5

9 Fousková Hana 2000 SCPAP mld 13:26,7 20:21,0 27:14,6 41:11,0 55:12,0 1:08:51,7

10 Kalášková Kateřina 1999 KomBr mld 13:27,3 20:12,6 27:24,9 41:31,3 55:22,1 1:09:15,5

11 Procházková Jana 1999 SlPl mld 13:24,0 20:11,4 27:05,9 41:09,1 55:17,0 1:09:20,1

12 Ondrášková Adriana 2000 USK mld 13:30,1 20:25,5 27:27,5 41:31,6 55:29,6 1:09:22,0

13 Hrušková Alžběta 2000 KomBr mld 13:35,6 20:36,2 27:48,3 42:26,3 57:06,3 1:11:35,5

14 Kotěšovcová Pavla 2000 Boh mld 14:36,4 20:54,7 29:40,2 45:01,3 1:00:19,4 1:15:15,2

15 Dvořáková Amálie 2000 SOPKo mld 14:43,0 22:16,4 30:02,9 45:12,2 1:00:32,2 1:15:46,9

5 km - ženy

5 km - mladší dorostenky



1000 1500 2000 3000 4000 5000

1 Benešová Alena 1998 USK sd 11:48,6 17:51,1 23:54,5 36:16,9 48:54,2 1:01:30,5

2 Ulipová Michaela 1997 SlPl sd 12:31,0 18:51,4 25:13,5 38:03,5 50:52,7 1:03:41,5

3 Puchnerová Veronika 1998 SOPKo sd 14:42,3 22:10,7 29:38,0 44:42,1 59:56,8 1:14:47,0

4 Čtvrtníčková Nikola 1998 KomBr sd 14:40,8 22:09,5 29:37,4 44:42,1 59:57,9 1:14:48,0

5 Nováková Renata 1997 SCPAP sd 14:33,0 22:22,4 30:09,8 45:06,4 00:10,7 1:15:17,9

MS Jílková Nikola 1998 KSPKl sd 13:50,3 22:05,9 28:04,0 42:31,7 57:01,6 1:11:32,4

5 km - starší dorostenky



1000 1500 2000 3000 4000 5000

1 Micka Jan 1995 USK m 10:33,0 15:49,4 21:05,1 31:47,0 42:31,8 0:53:09,3 120

2 Baumrt Ondřej 1995 SlCho m 10:56,3 16:28,6 22:02,4 33:07,2 44:13,7 0:55:25,2 100

3 Baloun Karel 1990 KomBr m 10:58,6 16:30,8 22:03,2 33:13,5 44:21,6 0:55:31,5 90

4 Ingeduld Vít 1994 PLČB m 10:54,4 16:26,7 22:02,8 33:08,5 44:22,7 0:55:43,8 84

5 Dmytrijev Roman 1995 USK m 10:58,4 16:31,5 22:07,1 33:16,7 44:53,5 0:56:09,2 80

6 Kozubek Matěj 1996 Boh m 10:58,3 16:33,4 22:09,6 33:35,3 44:53,6 0:56:09,7 76

7 Zach Ondřej 1997 KIN sd 11:10,1 16:52,0 22:31,5 34:01,4 45:40,2 0:57:12,0 72

8 Funtík Miroslav 1995 PITOP m 11:24,5 17:05,1 22:45,2 34:12,4 45:44,3 0:57:15,9 70

9 Chrápavý Filip 1999 FaBr mld 11:20,5 17:04,0 22:54,8 34:24,2 45:52,5 0:57:24,2 68

10 Landsmann Jiří 1998 USK sd 11:20,9 17:05,4 22:53,8 34:25,9 46:18,6 0:57:47,8 66

11 Šimůnek Rostislav 2000 KIN mld 11:25,5 17:10,0 22:58,2 34:30,3 46:18,7 0:57:48,4 64

12 Šváb Matěj 2000 KIN mld 11:22,9 17:07,6 22:56,2 34:28,4 46:21,1 0:57:48,6 62

13 Pígl Marek 1997 KIN sd 11:20,9 17:04,7 22:55,3 34:26,9 46:16,4 0:58:08,1 60

14 Tobiáš Jakub 1995 KomBr m 11:09,8 16:51,7 22:35,4 34:15,5 46:21,0 0:58:26,8 58

15 Ludvík Tomáš 1999 LoBe mld 11:24,4 17:16,1 23:02,6 34:55,9 47:04,2 0:58:59,9 56

16 Šebesta David 1999 SlPl mld 11:26,9 17:14,1 23:04,7 34:58,2 47:06,0 0:59:01,3 54

17 Švéda Ondřej 1998 TJKr sd 11:35,4 17:29,8 23:25,7 35:22,6 47:31,9 0:59:38,5 52

18 Dvořák Petr 1997 SlPl sd 11:46,6 17:47,2 23:49,5 35:56,4 48:06,4 1:00:08,7 50

19 Černý Jakub 1997 PKVM sd 11:46,6 17:46,8 23:49,0 35:56,2 48:06,3 1:00:08,8 48

20 Pavuk Marek 1999 AQSLE mld 11:45,7 17:51,0 24:08,0 35:12,0 48:19,8 1:00:20,2 46

21 Vítek Rostislav 1976 KomBr m 11:51,2 17:40,2 23:42,8 35:50,8 48:02,0 1:00:40,2 44

22 Hovorka Ladislav 2000 KIN mld 11:51,6 17:59,0 24:04,8 36:35,0 48:57,2 1:01:07,3 42

23 Kozubek Tomáš 1998 Boh sd 11:50,4 18:00,2 24:21,9 36:56,0 49:20,5 1:01:27,3 40

24 Čermák Václav 2000 RPl mld 11:54,3 18:04,1 24:15,6 36:39,6 49:15,1 1:01:32,3 39

25 Zahradník Štěpán 1997 LoBe sd 12:24,5 18:38,2 24:52,3 37:03,3 49:14,4 1:01:32,9 38

26 Flora Daniel 1995 TJKr m 11:54,3 18:07,4 24:20,9 36:48,3 49:21,8 1:01:59,9 37

27 Čaban Daniel 1998 SCPAP sd 12:08,7 18:20,0 24:36,8 37:11,3 49:57,7 1:02:52,4 36

28 Balcar Lukáš 2000 SCPAP mld 12:09,3 18:19,0 24:32,5 37:05,7 49:58,7 1:02:55,6 35

29 Dobiáš Jan 1999 KIN mld 11:56,6 18:06,7 24:26,2 37:27,4 50:40,5 1:03:42,4 34

30 Mrůzek Michael 1967 TJKr m 12:40,0 19:01,4 25:12,1 37:54,1 50:49,0 1:03:44,9 33

31 Pošmourný Matěj 1998 KSPKl sd 12:27,8 18:48,6 25:11,1 38:03,6 51:05,3 1:04:05,5 32

32 Zeman Filip 1999 LoBe mld 12:36,3 18:58,2 25:27,0 38:24,0 51:21,6 1:04:07,1 31

33 Jurica Josef 1998 SCPAP sd 12:26,4 18:54,4 25:28,4 38:28,3 51:20,0 1:04:07,1 30

34 Miko Dušan 2000 LoBe mld 13:32,8 18:58,8 25:32,8 39:17,6 52:25,9 1:05:33,4 29

35 Lhotka Michal 2000 AšMB mld 12:12,0 18:43,1 25:21,4 38:47,6 52:23,6 1:05:59,0 28

36 Dřevínek Martin 1999 LoBe mld 13:01,2 19:39,4 26:17,3 39:28,7 52:45,2 1:06:07,6 27

37 Kouba Alois 1999 NePK mld 13:28,1 20:17,7 27:08,7 40:48,4 54:40,7 1:08:36,9 26

38 Svoboda Jan 2000 NePK mld 13:57,7 21:00,7 27:59,2 42:08,0 56:53,2 1:11:24,4 25

- Říha Jakub 1994 KomBr m 11:49,2 17:50,6 23:55,4 36:40,8 - DNF 0

- Mrůzek Alexander 1965 UnBr m 14:03,7 21:21,1 28:44,7 44:02,4 59:52,3 OTL 0

- Matěna Petr 1962 SCPAP m 13:58,6 21:02,1 28:13,1 42:45,7 57:40,1 OTL 0

MS Tesárek Jakub 1999 KIN mld 12:38,0 19:00,8 25:26,0 38:26,5 51:23,9 1:04:42,8

1000 1500 2000 3000 4000 5000

1 Zach Ondřej 1997 KIN sd 11:10,1 16:52,0 22:31,5 34:01,4 45:40,2 0:57:12,0

2 Landsmann Jiří 1998 USK sd 11:20,9 17:05,4 22:53,8 34:25,9 46:18,6 0:57:47,8

3 Pígl Marek 1997 KIN sd 11:20,9 17:04,7 22:55,3 34:26,9 46:16,4 0:58:08,1

4 Švéda Ondřej 1998 TJKr sd 11:35,4 17:29,8 23:25,7 35:22,6 47:31,9 0:59:38,5

5 Dvořák Petr 1997 SlPl sd 11:46,6 17:47,2 23:49,5 35:56,4 48:06,4 1:00:08,7

5 km - starší dorostenci

5 km - muži



6 Černý Jakub 1997 PKVM sd 11:46,6 17:46,8 23:49,0 35:56,2 48:06,3 1:00:08,8

7 Kozubek Tomáš 1998 Boh sd 11:50,4 18:00,2 24:21,9 36:56,0 49:20,5 1:01:27,3

8 Zahradník Štěpán 1997 LoBe sd 12:24,5 18:38,2 24:52,3 37:03,3 49:14,4 1:01:32,9

9 Čaban Daniel 1998 SCPAP sd 12:08,7 18:20,0 24:36,8 37:11,3 49:57,7 1:02:52,4

10 Pošmourný Matěj 1998 KSPKl sd 12:27,8 18:48,6 25:11,1 38:03,6 51:05,3 1:04:05,5

11 Jurica Josef 1998 SCPAP sd 12:26,4 18:54,4 25:28,4 38:28,3 51:20,0 1:04:07,1

1000 1500 2000 3000 4000 5000

1 Chrápavý Filip 1999 FaBr mld 11:20,5 17:04,0 22:54,8 34:24,2 45:52,5 0:57:24,2

2 Šimůnek Rostislav 2000 KIN mld 11:25,5 17:10,0 22:58,2 34:30,3 46:18,7 0:57:48,4

3 Šváb Matěj 2000 KIN mld 11:22,9 17:07,6 22:56,2 34:28,4 46:21,1 0:57:48,6

4 Ludvík Tomáš 1999 LoBe mld 11:24,4 17:16,1 23:02,6 34:55,9 47:04,2 0:58:59,9

5 Šebesta David 1999 SlPl mld 11:26,9 17:14,1 23:04,7 34:58,2 47:06,0 0:59:01,3

6 Pavuk Marek 1999 AQSLE mld 11:45,7 17:51,0 24:08,0 35:12,0 48:19,8 1:00:20,2

7 Hovorka Ladislav 2000 KIN mld 11:51,6 17:59,0 24:04,8 36:35,0 48:57,2 1:01:07,3

8 Čermák Václav 2000 RPl mld 11:54,3 18:04,1 24:15,6 36:39,6 49:15,1 1:01:32,3

9 Balcar Lukáš 2000 SCPAP mld 12:09,3 18:19,0 24:32,5 37:05,7 49:58,7 1:02:55,6

10 Dobiáš Jan 1999 KIN mld 11:56,6 18:06,7 24:26,2 37:27,4 50:40,5 1:03:42,4

11 Zeman Filip 1999 LoBe mld 12:36,3 18:58,2 25:27,0 38:24,0 51:21,6 1:04:07,1

12 Miko Dušan 2000 LoBe mld 13:32,8 18:58,8 25:32,8 39:17,6 52:25,9 1:05:33,4

13 Lhotka Michal 2000 AšMB mld 12:12,0 18:43,1 25:21,4 38:47,6 52:23,6 1:05:59,0

14 Dřevínek Martin 1999 LoBe mld 13:01,2 19:39,4 26:17,3 39:28,7 52:45,2 1:06:07,6

15 Kouba Alois 1999 NePK mld 13:28,1 20:17,7 27:08,7 40:48,4 54:40,7 1:08:36,9

16 Svoboda Jan 2000 NePK mld 13:57,7 21:00,7 27:59,2 42:08,0 56:53,2 1:11:24,4

MS Tesárek Jakub 1999 KIN mld 12:38,0 19:00,8 25:26,0 38:26,5 51:23,9 1:04:42,8

5 km - mladší dorostenci


